
 

 

 

HOLIDAY LIST  

 

SEPTEMBER 2024 – JULY 2025 
 
 

 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2024 

 
Term commences  Wednesday 4th September 2024 

Rosh Hashana School Closed Thursday 3rd & Friday 4th October 

Kol Nidre Closes 1.30pm Friday 11th October 

Succot School Closed Thursday 17rd & Friday 18th October 

Half-term School closed Monday 21st – Friday 25th October inclusive 
  (Shemini Atzeret & Simchat Torah 24/25th Oct.) 

Term Ends  Friday 20th December 2024 

 
 

 
SPRING TERM 2025 

 
Term commences     Monday 6th January 2025 

Half Term  School closed Monday 17th – Friday 21st February inclusive 

Term ends    Wednesday 9th April 2025 

    (Pesach, 1st Seder night Saturday 12th April) 

 
 

SUMMER TERM 2025 
 
Term commences    Tuesday 22nd April 2025 

May Day Bank Holiday  School closed Monday 5th May 2025 

Half Term   School closed Monday 26th May – Tuesday 3rd June inclusive 

    (Shavuot  Monday 2nd & Tuesday 3rd June) 

Term ends    Tuesday 22nd July 2025 


